k.
i Boo | et [Tone |Gl (B [Taa (B W [P |Sa® |0 B

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Red Devil Invite — Sat Dec 10, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

Downers Grove Co-Op 33.85 2970 3180 3220 127.55
Hinsdale Central 3260 2645 3110 3005 120.20
Oak Park-River Forest 3270 2540 3000 31.10 119.20
Andrew Co-op (D230) 34.05 2515 2880 29.15 117.15
Deerfield 3300 2280 2790 2945 113.15
Hinsdale South 3045 20.00 2560 2715 103.20

Lake Park 2300 1820 2810 2145 90.75
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Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest
Deerfield

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale Central
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Emilie Kuchta
Alyssa Insley

Mackenzie O'Connor

Briana Blangiardo
Zoya Siddiqui
Kristen Kwak
Daria Kuznetsova
Gillian Larson
Kate Puharich
Alexis Henderson
Alyssa Evans
Alex Barnett
Lauren Deacy

CC Huber

Ellysen Enriquez
Elise Butterbach

JV VAULT
9.00 16T Hinsdale South
8.80 16T Oak Park-River Forest
8.55 19T  Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.50 19T Hinsdale South
8.50 21T  Downers Grove Co-Op
8.45 21T Lake Park
8.40 23T Deeffield
8.40 23T Hinsdale Central
8.35 23T Oak Park-River Forest
8.30 26  Hinsdale Central
8.25 27  Lake Park
8.25 28T Hinsdale South
8.20 28T  Oak Park-River Forest
8.20 30  Lake Park
8.15 31  Hinsdale South
8.10

Madison Amolsch
Teagan Lucas
Maya Evans
Mickey Graffe
Natalie Marten
Reagan Lovelady
Ali Dreher

Finley Baskel
Claire Rezny
Claire Entsminger
Demetra Lolos
Jamie Frazier

Taylor Mathias-Edwards

Victoria Juzwiak
Stephanie Acosta

8.10
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.30
6.70



Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Downers Grove Co-Op

Deerfield
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Alli Palansky
Daria Kuznetsova
Natalie Marten
Madison Amolsch
Lauren Deacy
Alexis Henderson
Mackenzie O'Connor
CC Huber
Teagan Lucas
Alyssa Insley
Zoya Siddiqui
Claire Entsminger
Mickey Graffe
Alyssa Evans
Alex Barnett
Ellysen Enriquez
Kate Puharich

8.00
7.80
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.15
7.10
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.65
6.60
6.15
6.10
6.10
6.00
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Oak Park-River Forest
Deerfield

Oak Park-River Forest
Lake Park

Deerfield

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Hinsdale South

Lake Park

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Gillian Larson

Ali Dreher
Hannah Franke
Demetra Lolos
McKenna O'Machel
Claire Rezny
Hailey Krupko
Kristen Kwak

Elise Butterbach
Reagan Lovelady
Gabriella Koziol
Elena Schueler
Jamie Frazier
Victoria Juzwiak
Renata Copado
Jovanna Milososka

5.90
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.00
4.00
3.60
2.60
2.40
2.40



Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Lake Park

Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Emilie Kuchta

CC Huber

Alli Palansky
Madison Amolsch
Teagan Lucas
Lauren Deacy
Claire Rezny
Finley Baskel
Mackenzie O'Connor
Kate Puharich
Claire Entsminger
Mickey Graffe
Maya Evans

Alex Barnett
Victoria Juzwiak
Elena Schueler
Daria Kuznetsova

8.65
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.05
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.55
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
715
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28
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30

31

32

33

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Oak Park-River Forest
Deerfield

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lake Park

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Lake Park

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Gillian Larson
Hailey Krupko
Gabiriella Koziol
Alexis Henderson
Ali Dreher
Ellysen Enriquez
Zoya Siddiqui
Erin Miner
Reagan Lovelady
Hannah Franke
Alyssa Evans
Hannah Bennie
Demetra Lolos
Stephanie Acosta
Jamie Frazier
Jovanna Milososka

7.05
6.90
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.40
6.00
5.70
5.10
4.70
3.70
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Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Deerfield

Deerfield

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest

Downers Grove Co-Op
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

CC Huber

Lauren Deacy
Emilie Kuchta
Daria Kuznetsova
Mickey Graffe
Teagan Lucas
Mackenzie O'Connor
Madison Amolsch
Gillian Larson
Alex Barnett
Briana Blangiardo
Claire Rezny
Alyssa Evans
Hannah Franke
Alexis Henderson
Alli Palansky

8.80
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.25
8.10
8.00
7.85
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
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19T

19T

21

22

23

247

247

26

27

28

29

30

31

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Lake Park

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Deerfield

Deerfield

Lake Park

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Zoya Siddiqui
Ellysen Enriquez
Claire Entsminger
Reagan Lovelady
Elena Schueler
Maya Evans

Kate Puharich

Ali Dreher
Demetra Lolos
Erin Miner
Kristen Kwak
Jamie Frazier
Natalie Kujalowicz
Megan Makita
Jovanna Milososka

7.45
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.20
715
6.90
6.90
6.35
6.00
5.75
5.50
5.30
5.10



Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Downers Grove Co-Op

Hinsdale Central
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JV ALL AROUND

CC Huber 32.50 11  Deerfield

Lauren Deacy 32.20 12  Deerfield

Daria Kuznetsova 31.80 13 Oak Park-River Forest
Madison Amolsch 31.60 14 Oak Park-River Forest
Mackenzie O'Connor  31.50 15  Downers Grove Co-Op
Teagan Lucas 31.25 16 Andrew Co-op (D230)
Mickey Graffe 30.45 17  Deerfield

Alexis Henderson 29.95 18  Lake Park

Zoya Siddiqui 29.55 19 Lake Park

Claire Entsminger 29.40 20 Hinsdale South

Alex Barnett
Kate Puharich
Gillian Larson
Claire Rezny
Ellysen Enriquez
Alyssa Evans

Ali Dreher
Reagan Lovelady
Demetra Lolos
Jamie Frazier

29.35
29.30
29.10
28.60
28.45
28.40
27.10
26.90
25.60
21.65



